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Carla Pires Bogea

Simone Viana

Carla Bianca de Abreu Lopes Oliveira
CRISTIANNE FRANGCA

Maria Luiza Reinher

Weliton Carius

Leonardo Torres Alves

Clévis Carvalho

Carlos Augusto Ferreira Figueiredo
Mario Jose Perez Martinez

Flavio Matias Martins

Fabio Eduardo De Donato

Jodo Maria Stresser

Uriel

eduardo gomes da silva
RODRIGO TRISTAO DA SILVA SARRIA
Luiz Carlos Torres Junior

Marcos Favieri Ferreira

Fabio Gomes de Oliveira

Marcos Miranda

Valerio de Almeida

Rodrygo Borges

10:26:51
11:17:17
11:26:29
11:45:08
11:54:38

06:20:33
07:12:36
07:26:09
08:05:43
08:07:59
08:12:45
08:39:48
08:48:14
08:50:30
09:12:31
10:18:45
10:39:25
10:49:00
11:26:29
11:30:47
12:21:28
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